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13th World Cup Competition
Oberstdorf (GER)
Women Individual KO Large Hill

THU 1 JAN 2026

Start Time: 16:15
Finish Time: 17:57

Results

1 JAN 2026 / Oberstdorf (GER) / 3134

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

Hill Data
HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 137m (130m) Gate Factor 7.56 points / m
K-POINT 120m Wind Factors - head / tail 10.80 / 16.20 points / m/s
METER VALUE 1.8 points / m
WC Hill Record 141.5m
(1 FEB 2020 KREUZER C. AUT G29/94.5km/h)

 RANK BIB NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND TOTAL
CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

STRATE Abigail CAN
Altius Nordic club 22 FEB 20011. 5 268.295.3 136.0 88.8 17.0 18.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 52.0 30 -3.9 -0.57 9.2 146.1 1.

 95.7 116.0 52.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 30 -1.22 19.8 122.1 10.
ZENG Ping CHN
Chinese Ski Association 1 JAN 20052. 8 257.793.7 126.5 71.7 14.0 13.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.5 28 3.8 -0.34 5.5 122.5 9.

 94.5 126.5 71.7 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 30 -1.11 18.0 135.2 3.
FREITAG Selina GER
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 19 MAY 20013. 6 257.394.8 128.0 74.4 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 50.5 30 -3.9 -0.40 6.5 127.5 4.

 95.1 118.0 56.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 30 -1.38 22.4 129.8 6.
PREVC Nika SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 15 MAR 20054. 1 256.694.2 105.0 33.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 28 3.8 -1.18 19.1 105.4 =17.

 95.1 128.5 75.3 16.5 15.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.0 30 -1.66 26.9 151.2 1.
TAKANASHI Sara JPN
KURARAY 8 OCT 19965. 11 256.494.0 127.0 72.6 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 28 3.8 0.06 -0.6 123.3 8.

 94.6 124.5 68.1 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 30 -1.11 18.0 133.1 5.
STROEM Anna Odine NOR
Alta If 17 APR 19986. *3 254.795.5 114.5 50.1 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 28 3.8 -1.01 16.4 118.8 11.

 96.0 122.5 64.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 30 -1.26 20.4 135.9 2.
EDER Lisa AUT
SK Saalfelden 12 AUG 20017. 4 254.494.3 119.0 58.2 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 28 3.8 -0.94 15.2 126.7 5.

 95.3 114.0 49.2 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 49.0 30 -1.82 29.5 127.7 7.
MARUYAMA Nozomi JPN
Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club 2 JUN 19988. 2 252.894.2 111.0 43.8 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 28 3.8 -1.46 23.7 119.3 10.

 94.8 122.5 64.5 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 30 -1.14 18.5 133.5 4.
REISCH Agnes GER
Wsv Isny 11 OCT 19999. 14 248.094.8 128.0 74.4 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 29 0.01 -0.1 125.3 7.

 95.4 115.0 51.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 48.0 30 -1.46 23.7 122.7 9.
VODAN Nika SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 9 MAR 200010. 19 245.894.4 129.0 76.2 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 51.0 30 -3.9 -0.48 7.8 131.1 2.

 94.5 111.5 44.7 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 30 -1.45 23.5 114.7 13.
SCHMID Katharina GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 23 MAY 199611. 28 243.495.0 116.5 53.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.5 28 3.8 -1.14 18.5 125.5 6.

 95.7 107.5 37.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 30 -2.06 33.4 117.9 11.
OPSETH Silje NOR
IL Holevaeringen 28 APR 199912. 10 242.895.3 124.5 68.1 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 30 -3.9 -0.79 12.8 128.0 3.

 94.9 112.0 45.6 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 30 -1.28 20.7 114.8 12.
MUEHLBACHER Julia AUT
ASVOE SC Hoehenart 2 AUG 200413. *26 241.194.8 120.0 60.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 30 -3.9 -0.44 7.1 114.2 12.

 95.0 116.0 52.8 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 30 -1.55 25.1 126.9 8.
SETO Yuka JPN
Okamoto Group 22 FEB 199714. 22 223.493.9 118.0 56.4 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 28 3.8 -0.08 1.3 109.5 15.

 94.6 111.5 44.7 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 30 -1.34 21.7 113.9 14.
RAUTIONAHO Jenny FIN
Ounasvaara Ski club 26 JUL 199615. *27 219.893.3 112.5 46.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 28 3.8 -0.85 13.8 111.6 13.

 94.2 106.0 34.8 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 30 -1.63 26.4 108.2 15.
SEYFARTH Juliane GER
WSC 07 Ruhla 19 FEB 199016. 15 219.294.6 119.0 58.2 15.0 16.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 46.5 29 -0.42 6.8 111.5 14.

 95.2 106.0 34.8 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 30 -1.60 25.9 107.7 16.
KVANDAL Eirin Maria NOR
Mosjoeen Il 12 DEC 200117. *9 208.292.6 118.0 56.4 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 ©28→26 3.8 0.11 -1.2 107.0 16.

 93.9 102.0 27.6 13.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 43.5 30 -1.86 30.1 101.2 18.
ITO Yuki JPN
Tsuchiya Home Ski Team 10 MAY 199418. *30 207.394.5 105.0 33.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 28 3.8 -1.30 21.1 105.4 =17.

 95.0 100.5 24.9 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 30 -1.88 30.5 101.9 17.
KORHONEN Minja FIN

19 MAY 200719. 24 197.394.4 109.0 40.2 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 46.5 30 -3.9 -1.20 19.4 102.2 19.
 94.6 95.5 15.9 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 44.0 30 -2.17 35.2 95.1 19.

JOHNSON Josie USA
Park City Ski and Snowboard 3 OCT 200620. 18 166.694.6 111.5 44.7 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 46.0 29 -0.19 3.1 93.8 20.

 95.0 *95.0 15.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 27.0 30 -1.90 30.8 72.8 20.

Not Qualified for Final round
MIYAJIMA Ringo JPN
Matsumoto Univ. 31 OCT 200321. 21 105.294.2 107.5 37.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 30 -3.9 -1.49 24.1 105.2 21.

  
SIEFF Annika ITA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 27 OCT 200322. 29 104.394.4 104.0 31.2 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 28 3.8 -1.41 22.8 104.3 22.

  
HANSEN Gyda Westvold NOR
Il Nansen 20 APR 200223. 7 102.194.0 105.5 33.9 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.5 30 -3.9 -1.64 26.6 102.1 23.

  
MIDTSKOGEN Ingvild Synnoeve NOR
Try IL 21 DEC 200724. 17 100.694.6 111.5 44.7 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 29 -0.64 10.4 100.6 24.

  
SATO Yuzuki JPN
Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team 22 JAN 200725. 23 99.893.7 115.5 51.9 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 28 3.8 0.36 -3.9 99.8 25.

  
TWARDOSZ Anna POL
AZS AWF Katowice 12 APR 200126. 20 96.993.8 113.0 47.4 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 28 3.8 0.21 -2.3 96.9 26.

  
KOVACIC Maja SLO
SMUCARSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ 22 MAY 200627. 12 94.293.7 105.5 33.9 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.0 28 3.8 -0.71 11.5 94.2 27.
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HIRVONEN Heta FIN
Lahden Hiihtoseura 16 OCT 200828. 25 93.295.0 109.0 40.2 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 30 -3.9 -0.64 10.4 93.2 28.

  
TORAZZA Emely GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf e.V. 2 NOV 200429. 16 89.994.6 108.0 38.4 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 29 -0.28 4.5 89.9 29.

  

Disqualified (DSQ)
13 WESTMAN Frida SWE SCE C 1.2.1.1, +1cm

SCE C 1.2.1.1 - Ski too long

Competition Management / Jury Judges
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS) A KATHOL Oliver (AUT)
TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) GROS Jelko (SLO) JURY B MORI Satoshi (JPN)
CHIEF OF COMPETITION NETT Daniel (GER) JURY C HUENEFELD Mirko (GER)
ASSISTANT TD JEROME Jessica (USA) JURY D RAVEL Axel (FRA)
ASSISTANT RD TEPES Miran (FIS) E OGRAJENSEK Luka (SLO)
EQUIPMENT CONTROL BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

Competition / Weather Information

TIME
BASE VALUES

WEATHER
TEMP. START / FINISH [°C] HUMIDITY

[%]
TAN. WIND [m/s]

WIND GATE LENGTH AIR TRACK MIN. MAX. AVG.

1st Round 16:15 - 17:16 0.00 29 94.57m Mostly cloudy 1.2 / 0.3 -6.5 / -6.5 42 / 51 -1.64 0.36 -0.66

Final Round 17:36 - 17:57 0.00 30 95.08m Few clouds 0.3 / 0.3 -6.5 / -6.5 51 / 51 -2.17 -1.11 -1.54

Statistics
GATE ATHLETES FALLS DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

No. DIFF MIN. MAX. AVG. MIN. MAX. AVG. IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

1st Round 30/12 30/12 29/1126 -1.52m 1 0 118.0 118.0 118.0 92.6 92.6 92.6

28 -0.50m 14 0 104.0 127.0 113.8 93.3 95.5 94.2

29 5 0 108.0 128.0 115.6 94.6 94.8 94.6

30 0.51m 9 0 105.5 136.0 118.7 94.0 95.3 94.7

Final Round 20/9 20/9 20/930 20 1 95.0 128.5 112.6 93.9 96.0 95.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD)

 

GROS Jelko (SLO)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION

 

NETT Daniel (GER)

Legend
* Fall * Lucky Loser © Gate change request by coach
Avg. Average DSQ Disqualified Max. Maximum
Min. Minimum No. Gate number SCE Specification for Competition Equipment
Tan. Wind Tangential Wind Temp. Temperature


